OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu Ha KOpOTKOW Boae
BpecT, 17. - 19.12.2020

AucTtaHuuna 19
18.12.2020

MyxumHbl, 100m Battepdnsi

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii

Records of the Republic of Belarus

49.99 LYPKWH, EBrennii

01.01.2014

KMC :59.50 / MC:51.97 / MCMK : 50.60

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 5

3
4
5

MAHKEBWY, Erop
MOLBEHYYK, AHgpeii
K/HOW, Huknta

3annbiB 2 3 5

1

O~NOOOTA~,WN

KOPOJHOK, Unbs
ONNNMNNOBUNY, Hukuta
BYPTOJ/IMKOB, PomaH
BALLKEBIWY, Makcum
VMKOHHWMKOB, ApTém
KPELWYK, NBaH
COTHWKOB, Bnagnmnp
LWEPEMET, Huknta

3annbiB 3n3 5

O~NO OIS WN -

CONEW, AmuTpwii
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpwii
NAMYTbKO, borgaH
LLIMMAHOBWY, Nnbs
3AVLIEB, ne6
YEPHbIN, Hukonaii
PAKTWH, Butanui
MYPALLKQ, AmuTpuii

3annbiB 4 n3 5

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

MUNXANBKOB, AaHuun
FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
AObAYEHKO, Kupunn
JOOONEB, Erop
LLYPKWH, EBreHui
NAPYEHKO, Muxaun
WKYPKO, Kupnnn
KY3ETYEHKO, Bnag

3annbiB 5135

O~NO OIS WN -

KOBAJEB, Anekceii
CTONAPUYK, Cepreii
BOP>XKAKOB, ApceHwuii
MEKAPCKWI, Mpuropuii
WAMLWYPWH, ViBaH
UBbIMBANOB, Unbsa
KA3AKOB, Makcum
OPNOB, Tumodeii

rlp paspsg,
2005 KMC
2004 KMC
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2004 KMC
2005 KMC
1999 MCMK
2004 KMC
2005 KMC
2005 MC
2005 KMC
1989 MCMK
2004 KMC
1999 MC
1994 MCMK
2002 MC
2004 KMC
2005 KMC
2005 KMC
2001 KMC
2003 MC
2002 MC
1993 MCMK
1990 MCMK
2002 MC
1999 MC
2003 KMC
2003 KMC
2004 KMC
2001 MC
1998 MCMK
2001 MC
2000 MC
2000 KMC
2005 KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MwuHCK
BpecTtckas obnactb
MwuHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
PLOMN

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
PLOMN

MunHCcK

pPLOM

Fomenbckas ob6nacTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

Mornnésckas o06nacTb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
pogHeHckas obnactb
MUHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Butebckan o6nactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

MuHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

Morunésckas obnacTtb
Butebckan o6nactb
Morunésckas obnacTtb
Fomenbckas o6nactb
MuHCK

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

1:03.00
1:00.00
1:01.50

59.80
59.00
58.50
58.00
58.30
58.80
59.00
59.85

57.00
56.50
54.50
52.00
53.10
55.40
57.00
57.90

57.00
56.30
54.00
51.50
52.90
55.00
56.60
57.50

57.00
55.80
53.30
51.00
52.70
55.00
56.50
57.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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